Data Sheet Model KB 53
Model KB 53 | Cooling incubators with powerful compressor cooling
The powerful virtuoso in cooling incubators for microorganisms: the KB masters temperature ranges from -10 °C to 100 °C. The new KB series consumes up to
30% less energy compared to its predecessor. With its extensive programming options and homogenous incubation conditions even when fully loaded, this
cooling incubator covers a wide range of applications.
BENEFITS
• Safe, reproducible incubation, even at high ambient temperatures
• Disinfection routine at +100 °C

and acoustic alarm
• Computer interface: Ethernet
ORDERING INFORMATION
Interior volume [L] Voltage Option model Version Art.-No.
230 V 1~ ph 50 Hz Standard KB053-230V 9020-0199
53
120 V 1~ ph 60 Hz Standard KB053UL-120V 9020-0302
BINDER Data Sheet | As of: 14.06.2023
Technical speci�cations are subject to change.
Page 1 / 6
Data Sheet Model KB 53
TECHNICAL DATA
Description KB053-230V1 KB053UL-120V1
Article Number 9020-0199 9020-0302
Performance Data Temperature
Temperature range [°C] -10…100 -10…100
Temperature variation at 37 °C [± K] 0.2 0.2